Contact Resistance: 20mΩ max, at DC100mA
Current Rating: 1aMp.
Insulator Resistance: 5000MΩ min, at DC 500V.
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Plating: Gold Plated 3µ over 50µ Nickel
Material:
Housing: 30% Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Position A B C

MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
ZIP-DIP-Socket Type 3
Pitch 2,0mm
Part No.: T72003
Lead space Body Color
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
24= 24Pos.
Terminal
T72003
ROHS Packing
Contact
Plating
40 R TYTN4 GN
TY= Tray
TU= Tube
4= Pitch
10,24mm
TN= Tin plated
G0= Gold
plated
GN= Green
BL= Blue
BK= Black
Serie No. Of Pos.